DATE
Mon.. Mar. 23

Wed., Mar. 25
Fri., Mar. 27
Mon., Mar. 30
Wed., Apr. ]
Fri., Apr. 3
Mon., Apr. 6
Wed., Apr. 8
Fri., Apr. 10
Mon., Apr. 13
Thur., Apr. 23
Tue., Apr. 28
Fri., May 1
Or -
Sat., May 2

TEAM
Bamesville

Barnesville
St. Clairsville
St. Clairsville
Bellaire
Bellaire
Cambridge
Cambridge
Union Local

Union Local

Buckeye 8 Crossover Day
OVAC Semifinals

OVAC Finals

OVAC Finals

MARTINS FERRY VARSITY
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

PLACE
Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry
St. Clairsville
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
Bellaire
Martins Ferry
Cambridge
Union Local
Martins Ferry
@ North
[-470 Fields
[-470 Fields

1-470 Fields

TIME
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA

TBA

TBA




